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RE:

Exhibit A
Parking Analysis Field Notes
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Parking Area No. 2
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UP 1908

3536 E. Coast Hwy

Parking Area No. 2 -
UP 1908

2% Open ozl Gpues [ 15 opm Lo} Gmezo

e5




2:0pm Wiz G [Yaly Clady

410 Néjrcissus Ave._m
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between the 2 hours of lunch service - (2-4pm) = ** Lunch Regular Busi
avg of 31 guests - peak range avg = 85 guests counts betwe

LOCATION LOCATIONNAME DOB DAY OF WEEK DAYPARTNAME
10 ELCholo CDM 1/1/2025 Wednesday Lunch 15
10 ElCholo CDM 1/2/2025 Thursday Lunch 34
10 ELCholo CDM 1/3/2025 Friday Lunch 43
10 ElCholo CDM 1/4/2025 Saturday Lunch 38
10 ELCholo CDM 1/5/2025 Sunday Lunch 15
10 ElCholo CDM 1/6/2025 Monday Lunch 10
10 ELCholo CDM 1/7/2025 Tuesday Lunch 10
10 ElCholo CDM 1/8/2025 Wednesday Lunch 14
10 ELCholo CDM 1/9/2025 Thursday Lunch 22
10 ElCholo CDM 1/10/2025 Friday Lunch 54
10 ELCholo CDM 1/11/2025 Saturday Lunch 69
10 ElCholo CDM 1/12/2025 Sunday Lunch 22
10 ELCholo CDM 1/13/2025 Monday Lunch 12
10 ELCholo CDM 1/14/2025 Tuesday Lunch 17
10 ELCholo CDM 1/15/2025 Wednesday Lunch 24
10 ElLCholo CDM 1/16/2025 Thursday Lunch 38
10 ELCholo CDM 1/17/2025 Friday Lunch 36
10 ElCholo CDM 1/18/2025 Saturday Lunch 40
10 ELCholo CDM 1/19/2025 Sunday Lunch 23
10 ELCholo CDM 1/20/2025 Monday Lunch 11
10 ELCholo CDM 1/21/2025 Tuesday Lunch 18
10 ELCholo CDM 1/22/2025 Wednesday Lunch 18
10 ELCholo CDM 1/23/2025 Thursday Lunch 33
10 ElCholo CDM 1/24/2025 Friday Lunch 31
10 ELCholo CDM 1/25/2025 Saturday Lunch 13
10 ELCholo CDM 1/26/2025 Sunday Lunch 12
10 ELCholo CDM 1/27/2025 Monday Lunch 13
10 ELCholo CDM 1/28/2025 Tuesday Lunch 11
10 ELCholo CDM 1/29/2025 Wednesday Lunch 18
10 ELCholo CDM 1/30/2025 Thursday Lunch 17
10 ELCholo CDM 1/31/2025 Friday Lunch 32
10 ELCholo CDM 2/1/2025 Saturday Lunch 41
10 ELCholo CDM 2/2/2025 Sunday Lunch 17
10 ELCholo CDM 2/3/2025 Monday Lunch 26
10 ELCholo CDM 2/4/2025 Tuesday Lunch 9
10 ELCholo CDM 2/5/2025 Wednesday Lunch 18
10 ELCholo CDM 2/6/2025 Thursday Lunch 8
10 ElLCholo CDM 2/7/2025 Friday Lunch 63
10 ELCholo CDM 2/8/2025 Saturday Lunch 9
10 ElLCholo CDM 2/9/2025 Sunday Lunch 13
10 ELCholo CDM 2/10/2025 Monday Lunch 13
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2/11/2025 Tuesday
2/12/2025 Wednesday
2/13/2025 Thursday
2/14/2025 Friday
2/15/2025 Saturday
2/16/2025 Sunday
2/17/2025 Monday
2/18/2025 Tuesday
2/19/2025 Wednesday
2/20/2025 Thursday
2/21/2025 Friday
2/22/2025 Saturday
2/23/2025 Sunday
2/24/2025 Monday
2/25/2025 Tuesday
2/26/2025 Wednesday
2/27/2025 Thursday
2/28/2025 Friday
3/1/2025 Saturday
3/2/2025 Sunday
3/3/2025 Monday
3/4/2025 Tuesday
3/5/2025 Wednesday
3/6/2025 Thursday
3/7/2025 Friday
3/8/2025 Saturday
3/9/2025 Sunday
3/10/2025 Monday
3/11/2025 Tuesday
3/12/2025 Wednesday
3/13/2025 Thursday
3/14/2025 Friday
3/15/2025 Saturday
3/16/2025 Sunday
3/17/2025 Monday
3/18/2025 Tuesday
3/19/2025 Wednesday
3/20/2025 Thursday
3/21/2025 Friday
3/22/2025 Saturday
3/23/2025 Sunday
3/24/2025 Monday
3/25/2025 Tuesday
3/26/2025 Wednesday
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13
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14
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12
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14
16
34
16
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ELlCholo CDM

3/27/2025 Thursday
3/28/2025 Friday
3/29/2025 Saturday
3/30/2025 Sunday
3/31/2025 Monday
4/1/2025 Tuesday
4/2/2025 Wednesday
4/3/2025 Thursday
4/4/2025 Friday
4/5/2025 Saturday
4/6/2025 Sunday
4/7/2025 Monday
4/8/2025 Tuesday
4/9/2025 Wednesday
4/10/2025 Thursday
4/11/2025 Friday
4/12/2025 Saturday
4/13/2025 Sunday
4/14/2025 Monday
4/15/2025 Tuesday
4/16/2025 Wednesday
4/17/2025 Thursday
4/18/2025 Friday
4/19/2025 Saturday
4/20/2025 Sunday
4/21/2025 Monday
4/22/2025 Tuesday
4/23/2025 Wednesday
4/24/2025 Thursday
4/25/2025 Friday
4/26/2025 Saturday
4/27/2025 Sunday
4/28/2025 Monday
4/29/2025 Tuesday
4/30/2025 Wednesday
5/1/2025 Thursday
5/2/2025 Friday
5/3/2025 Saturday
5/4/2025 Sunday
5/5/2025 Monday
5/6/2025 Tuesday
5/7/2025 Wednesday
5/8/2025 Thursday
5/9/2025 Friday

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
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Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

31
64
34
25
15
22
19
33
38
49
19
17
22
13
26
46
26
19
12
16
19
10
55
50
10
24
15
11
54
22
48
22

26
15
30
83
38
45
16
10
13
22
64
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5/10/2025 Saturday
5/11/2025 Sunday
5/12/2025 Monday
5/13/2025 Tuesday
5/14/2025 Wednesday
5/15/2025 Thursday
5/16/2025 Friday
5/17/2025 Saturday
5/18/2025 Sunday
5/19/2025 Monday
5/20/2025 Tuesday
5/21/2025 Wednesday
5/22/2025 Thursday
5/23/2025 Friday
5/24/2025 Saturday
5/25/2025 Sunday
5/26/2025 Monday
5/27/2025 Tuesday
5/28/2025 Wednesday
5/29/2025 Thursday
5/30/2025 Friday
5/31/2025 Saturday
6/1/2025 Sunday
6/2/2025 Monday
6/3/2025 Tuesday
6/4/2025 Wednesday
6/5/2025 Thursday
6/6/2025 Friday
6/7/2025 Saturday
6/8/2025 Sunday
6/9/2025 Monday
6/10/2025 Tuesday
6/11/2025 Wednesday
6/12/2025 Thursday
6/13/2025 Friday
6/14/2025 Saturday
6/15/2025 Sunday
6/16/2025 Monday
6/17/2025 Tuesday
6/18/2025 Wednesday
6/19/2025 Thursday
6/20/2025 Friday
6/21/2025 Saturday
6/22/2025 Sunday

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
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Lunch
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19
12
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46
24
12
33
22
51
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12
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39
13
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15
16
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52
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23
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17
50
95
111
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6/23/2025 Monday
6/24/2025 Tuesday
6/25/2025 Wednesday
6/26/2025 Thursday
6/27/2025 Friday
6/28/2025 Saturday
6/29/2025 Sunday
6/30/2025 Monday
7/1/2025 Tuesday
7/2/2025 Wednesday
7/3/2025 Thursday
7/5/2025 Saturday
7/6/2025 Sunday
7/7/2025 Monday
7/8/2025 Tuesday
7/9/2025 Wednesday
7/10/2025 Thursday
7/11/2025 Friday
7/12/2025 Saturday
7/13/2025 Sunday
7/14/2025 Monday
7/15/2025 Tuesday
7/16/2025 Wednesday
7/17/2025 Thursday
7/18/2025 Friday
7/19/2025 Saturday
7/20/2025 Sunday
7/21/2025 Monday
7/22/2025 Tuesday
7/23/2025 Wednesday
7/24/2025 Thursday
7/25/2025 Friday
7/26/2025 Saturday
7/27/2025 Sunday
7/28/2025 Monday
7/29/2025 Tuesday
7/30/2025 Wednesday
7/31/2025 Thursday
8/1/2025 Friday
8/2/2025 Saturday
8/3/2025 Sunday
8/4/2025 Monday
8/5/2025 Tuesday
8/6/2025 Wednesday

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
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16
13
16
24
42
58
22
17
20
19
81
66
22
24
30
27
21
52
43
27
12
14
17
23
63
31
18
29
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28
46
34
26
30
22
21
11
68
55
16
15
32
25
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8/7/2025 Thursday
8/8/2025 Friday
8/9/2025 Saturday
8/10/2025 Sunday
8/11/2025 Monday
8/12/2025 Tuesday
8/13/2025 Wednesday
8/14/2025 Thursday
8/15/2025 Friday
8/16/2025 Saturday
8/17/2025 Sunday
8/18/2025 Monday
8/19/2025 Tuesday
8/20/2025 Wednesday
8/21/2025 Thursday
8/22/2025 Friday
8/23/2025 Saturday
8/24/2025 Sunday
8/25/2025 Monday
8/26/2025 Tuesday
8/27/2025 Wednesday
8/28/2025 Thursday
8/29/2025 Friday

Lunch
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Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
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Lunch

38
28
72
18
11
10
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26
45
52
30
12
26
19
24
94
45
13
11
71
37
30
44
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ness Peak Occupancy total guest
en hours of 2:00pm-4pm
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between the 2.5 hours of lunch service - (11:30-2pm)
total avg of 52 guests - peak range avg=122 guests

LOCATION LOCATIONNAME
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DOB DAY OF WEEK

1/1/2025 Wednesday
1/2/2025 Thursday
1/3/2025 Friday
1/4/2025 Saturday
1/5/2025 Sunday
1/6/2025 Monday
1/7/2025 Tuesday
1/8/2025 Wednesday
1/9/2025 Thursday
1/10/2025 Friday
1/11/2025 Saturday
1/12/2025 Sunday
1/13/2025 Monday
1/14/2025 Tuesday
1/15/2025 Wednesday
1/16/2025 Thursday
1/17/2025 Friday
1/18/2025 Saturday
1/19/2025 Sunday
1/20/2025 Monday
1/21/2025 Tuesday
1/22/2025 Wednesday
1/23/2025 Thursday
1/24/2025 Friday
1/25/2025 Saturday
1/26/2025 Sunday
1/27/2025 Monday
1/28/2025 Tuesday
1/29/2025 Wednesday
1/30/2025 Thursday
1/31/2025 Friday
2/1/2025 Saturday
2/2/2025 Sunday
2/3/2025 Monday
2/4/2025 Tuesday
2/5/2025 Wednesday
2/6/2025 Thursday
2/7/2025 Friday
2/8/2025 Saturday
2/9/2025 Sunday
2/10/2025 Monday

DAYPARTNAME
Lunch
Lunch
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Lunch
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Lunch

** Lunch Regular Busi

counts betw

GUESTS

0
48
44
60
88
38
22
52
43
64

127

68
36
34
37
35
54
48
61
30
31
45
41
72
51
47
17
49
40
39
27
83
68
37
37
25
26
22
86
54
37
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2/11/2025 Tuesday
2/12/2025 Wednesday
2/13/2025 Thursday
2/14/2025 Friday
2/15/2025 Saturday
2/16/2025 Sunday
2/17/2025 Monday
2/18/2025 Tuesday
2/19/2025 Wednesday
2/20/2025 Thursday
2/21/2025 Friday
2/22/2025 Saturday
2/23/2025 Sunday
2/24/2025 Monday
2/25/2025 Tuesday
2/26/2025 Wednesday
2/27/2025 Thursday
2/28/2025 Friday
3/1/2025 Saturday
3/2/2025 Sunday
3/3/2025 Monday
3/4/2025 Tuesday
3/5/2025 Wednesday
3/6/2025 Thursday
3/7/2025 Friday
3/8/2025 Saturday
3/9/2025 Sunday
3/10/2025 Monday
3/11/2025 Tuesday
3/12/2025 Wednesday
3/13/2025 Thursday
3/14/2025 Friday
3/15/2025 Saturday
3/16/2025 Sunday
3/17/2025 Monday
3/18/2025 Tuesday
3/19/2025 Wednesday
3/20/2025 Thursday
3/21/2025 Friday
3/22/2025 Saturday
3/23/2025 Sunday
3/24/2025 Monday
3/25/2025 Tuesday
3/26/2025 Wednesday

Lunch
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Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
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Lunch
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Lunch
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Lunch

13
48
29
39
73
92
73
25
34
36
50
81
84
30
20
34
28
28
56
56
33
18
40
29
33
138
64
34
26
34
23
41
53
131
51
33
40
46
43
90
116
22
37
106

75



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM

3/27/2025 Thursday
3/28/2025 Friday
3/29/2025 Saturday
3/30/2025 Sunday
3/31/2025 Monday
4/1/2025 Tuesday
4/2/2025 Wednesday
4/3/2025 Thursday
4/4/2025 Friday
4/5/2025 Saturday
4/6/2025 Sunday
4/7/2025 Monday
4/8/2025 Tuesday
4/9/2025 Wednesday
4/10/2025 Thursday
4/11/2025 Friday
4/12/2025 Saturday
4/13/2025 Sunday
4/14/2025 Monday
4/15/2025 Tuesday
4/16/2025 Wednesday
4/17/2025 Thursday
4/18/2025 Friday
4/19/2025 Saturday
4/20/2025 Sunday
4/21/2025 Monday
4/22/2025 Tuesday
4/23/2025 Wednesday
4/24/2025 Thursday
4/25/2025 Friday
4/26/2025 Saturday
4/27/2025 Sunday
4/28/2025 Monday
4/29/2025 Tuesday
4/30/2025 Wednesday
5/1/2025 Thursday
5/2/2025 Friday
5/3/2025 Saturday
5/4/2025 Sunday
5/5/2025 Monday
5/6/2025 Tuesday
5/7/2025 Wednesday
5/8/2025 Thursday
5/9/2025 Friday

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

26
41
72
95
22
28
51
16
47
95
67
17
26
35
22
53
60
52
28
47
100
37
54
103
72
35
31
48
33
49
49
68
29
43
45
40
48
75
86
56
35
32
60
37

76



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM

5/10/2025 Saturday
5/11/2025 Sunday
5/12/2025 Monday
5/13/2025 Tuesday
5/14/2025 Wednesday
5/15/2025 Thursday
5/16/2025 Friday
5/17/2025 Saturday
5/18/2025 Sunday
5/19/2025 Monday
5/20/2025 Tuesday
5/21/2025 Wednesday
5/22/2025 Thursday
5/23/2025 Friday
5/24/2025 Saturday
5/25/2025 Sunday
5/26/2025 Monday
5/27/2025 Tuesday
5/28/2025 Wednesday
5/29/2025 Thursday
5/30/2025 Friday
5/31/2025 Saturday
6/1/2025 Sunday
6/2/2025 Monday
6/3/2025 Tuesday
6/4/2025 Wednesday
6/5/2025 Thursday
6/6/2025 Friday
6/7/2025 Saturday
6/8/2025 Sunday
6/9/2025 Monday
6/10/2025 Tuesday
6/11/2025 Wednesday
6/12/2025 Thursday
6/13/2025 Friday
6/14/2025 Saturday
6/15/2025 Sunday
6/16/2025 Monday
6/17/2025 Tuesday
6/18/2025 Wednesday
6/19/2025 Thursday
6/20/2025 Friday
6/21/2025 Saturday
6/22/2025 Sunday

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

116
155
36
59
19
57
46
50
64
33
37
35
65
46
89
70
55
20
38
50
37
58
93
23
19
36
125
56
70
56
43
57
51
46
35
125
140
33
50
32
43
51
102
128

77



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM

6/23/2025 Monday
6/24/2025 Tuesday
6/25/2025 Wednesday
6/26/2025 Thursday
6/27/2025 Friday
6/28/2025 Saturday
6/29/2025 Sunday
6/30/2025 Monday
7/1/2025 Tuesday
7/2/2025 Wednesday
7/3/2025 Thursday
7/5/2025 Saturday
7/6/2025 Sunday
7/7/2025 Monday
7/8/2025 Tuesday
7/9/2025 Wednesday
7/10/2025 Thursday
7/11/2025 Friday
7/12/2025 Saturday
7/13/2025 Sunday
7/14/2025 Monday
7/15/2025 Tuesday
7/16/2025 Wednesday
7/17/2025 Thursday
7/18/2025 Friday
7/19/2025 Saturday
7/20/2025 Sunday
7/21/2025 Monday
7/22/2025 Tuesday
7/23/2025 Wednesday
7/24/2025 Thursday
7/25/2025 Friday
7/26/2025 Saturday
7/27/2025 Sunday
7/28/2025 Monday
7/29/2025 Tuesday
7/30/2025 Wednesday
7/31/2025 Thursday
8/1/2025 Friday
8/2/2025 Saturday
8/3/2025 Sunday
8/4/2025 Monday
8/5/2025 Tuesday
8/6/2025 Wednesday

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

59
22
45
22
45
51
98
28
51
28
53
104
109
26
38
26
30
60
96
49
21
28
49
48
55
155
49
74
48
45
71
29
65
79
46
22
38
34
68
62
60
38
35
33

s



10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ElCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM
ELlCholo CDM
ELCholo CDM

8/7/2025 Thursday
8/8/2025 Friday
8/9/2025 Saturday
8/10/2025 Sunday
8/11/2025 Monday
8/12/2025 Tuesday
8/13/2025 Wednesday
8/14/2025 Thursday
8/15/2025 Friday
8/16/2025 Saturday
8/17/2025 Sunday
8/18/2025 Monday
8/19/2025 Tuesday
8/20/2025 Wednesday
8/21/2025 Thursday
8/22/2025 Friday
8/23/2025 Saturday
8/24/2025 Sunday
8/25/2025 Monday
8/26/2025 Tuesday
8/27/2025 Wednesday
8/28/2025 Thursday
8/29/2025 Friday

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

38
49
76
66
52
30
29
76
46
130
74
26
22
45
46
57
74
67
33
47
39
30
62

79



ness Peak Occupancy total guest
een hours of 11:30-2PM

140





